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Bholanath

POWER SUPPLY
BH-120 Vac 

Bholanath
TM

COMMITTED TO PRECISION

Wiring Diagram

All Dimensions are in mm.

 Transformer Details :-

INPUT : 230 VAC

OUTPUT : 120 VAC

CAP : 8 AMP

WEIGHT : 13.25 Kg

2
3

0
V

A
C

1
2
0

V
A

C

INPUT OUTPUTINPUT        OUTPUT

220

200 205

2
0
0

1
6
0

2
0
5

240
22.5 22.5


